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The place from Eugene offers 15 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.1. Located
on 6th Avenue in downtown Eugene, Graduate Eugene is a prime spot next to the Hult Center and a short walk
from the University of Oregon campus. After a game, gather with friends for a bite to eat and a local brew at
Poindexter Coffee. For a fun social experience, check out the new Topgolf Swing Suite. This immersive golf
experience is perfect for work gatherings or hanging out with friends. You can rent a hitting bay or the whole
space for a party, socializing, or improving your swing during the off-season. Watch college football games while
cheering on the Ducks and enjoying food and drinks from Poindexter Coffee and The Firs bar.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

FLAUTAS

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

HUMMUS PLATTER

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Mexican Dishes
TORTILLAS

Appetizers

PRETZEL FONDUE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Featured Items

SHEET PAN NACHOS

$9.0

$11.0

$9.0

$9.0

$11.0

$10.0

$14.0

Greens

THE FIR COBB $11.0
To Start

PNW CRAB CHOWDER $10.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $9.0
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FRIES $8.0

Topgolf Swing Suite Graduate Eugene

66 E 6th AveOR 97401, Opening Hours:

Eugene, United States Monday 16:00-23:00 11:30-23:00
Tuesday 16:00-23:00 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00 11:30-
23:00
Thursday 16:00-23:00 11:30-23:00 g
Friday 16:00-23:00 11:30-00:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00 11:30-00:00

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 10:00-21:00 11:30-23:00
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